9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA018 Brown RG AM/Southside Hubs

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM/Southside Hubs Start Time: 7:17 AM

Bus: 8018-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 43 min

Distance: 15.21

#1 - 7:17 AM - Broad Rock Elementary / 4615 Ferguson Lane

#2 - 7:23 AM - J.L. Francis Elementary / 5146 Snead Road
#3 - 7:28 AM - Cardinal Elementary School / 1745 Catalina Drive
#4 - 7:37 AM - G.H. Reid Elementary / 1301 WHITEHEAD RD

#5 - 7:45 AM - McGuire Hub@Bus Stop (SSW) / E BROAD ROCK RD & UNNAMED
ALY

#6 - 7:52 AM - Southside Comm Cntr Hub

#7 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA027 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:36 AM

Bus: 8027-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 23 min
Distance: 2.62

#1 - 7:36 AM - OLD JAHNKE RD & WESTOVER GARDENS BLVD (W)

#2 - 7:37 AM - OLD JAHNKE RD & CASTLETON RD (ENE) / CASTLETON RD & OLD
JAHNKE RD

#3 - 7:41 AM - Saint Anns Dr & Saint Johns Wood Dr

#4 - 7:46 AM - SAINT JOHNS WOOD DR & HOLBEIN PL (ENE) / Holbein Pl & Saint
Johns Wood Dr

#5 - 7:50 AM - SAINT JOHNS WOOD DR & ROSSMORE RD (ESE) / ROSSMORE RD
& SAINT JOHNS WOOD DR

#6 - 7:55 AM - Ashley Park Apt Ent (SSW) / Marlow Rd & Ashley Park

#7 - 7:56 AM - JAHNKE RD E & GRAND BROOK DR (SW)

#8 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA035 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:22 AM

Bus: 8035-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 38 min
Distance: 7.8

#1 - 7:22 AM - GRAVEL HILL RD & GRANITE HILL CIR (N) / GRANITE HILL CIR &
GRAVEL HILL RD

#2 - 7:25 AM - HATHAWAY RD & MONTAUK DR (S)

#3 - 7:29 AM - HEARTWOOD RD & GLYNDON LN (NNW) / GLYNDON LN &
HEARTWOOD RD

#4 - 7:34 AM - KENMORE RD & FOREST HILL AVE W (NNW) / FOREST HILL AVE W
& KENMORE RD

#5-7:39 AM - 2420 E Tremont Ct@Rental Office

#6 - 7:47 AM - FOREST HILL AVE E & HARRODS LN (SW) / Forest Hill Ave E &
Harrods Ln

#7 - 7:51 AM - GRANTWOOD RD & GRANTWOOD ST (S) / Grantwood Rd &
Grantwood St

#8 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA041 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:36 AM

Bus: 8041-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 23 min
Distance: 3.21

#1 - 7:36 AM - James River Pnt Apt@GERMAN SCHOOL RD & WESTOVER
VILLAGE DR (NNW)

#2 - 7:38 AM - GERMAN SCHOOL RD & GERMAN SCHOOL CRES (SE) / GERMAN
SCHOOL CRES & GERMAN SCHOOL RD

#3 -7:42 AM - Deter Rd & Goodwood Rd

#4 - 7:45 AM - DETER RD & REPUBLIC DR (NNE) / Deter Rd & Republic Dr

#5 - 7:46 AM - BEAUFONT HILLS DR & LAMAR DR (W)

#6 - 7:50 AM - LABROOK DR & LASALLE DR (SSW) / Labrook Dr & Lasalle Dr

#7 - 7:51 AM - LASALLE DR & LAVETA DR (SE) / Lasalle Dr & Laveta Dr

#8 - 7:53 AM - LASALLE DR & DETER RD (ESE) / DETER RD & LASALLE DR

#9 - 7:56 AM - NW GERMAN SCHOOL RD & GLENWAY DR NW (NNE)

#10 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA052 Brown RG AM/Southside Hubs

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM/Southside Hubs Start Time: 7:25 AM

Bus: 8052-SOUTH (CS) End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 35 min

Distance: 10.87

#1 - 7:25 AM - McGuire Hub@Bus Stop (SSW) / E BROAD ROCK RD & UNNAMED
ALY

#2 - 7:30 AM - Hickory Hill Comm. Center / 3000 Belt Blvd

#3 - 7:34 AM - Big Apple Sprmkt Hub (W) / 2916 Big Apple Supermarket &
TERMINAL AVE

#4 - 7:37 AM - Oak Grove Elementary / 2409 Webber Ave

#5 - 7:42 AM - Blackwell Hub@E 16th St & Everett St (SW) /E 16TH ST & EVERETT
ST

#6 - 7:48 AM - Swansboro Hub@32nd St & McRand St (NNW) / E 32nd St & Mcrand
St

#7 - 7:56 AM - Westover Hills Elementary / 1211 Jahnke Rd .

#8 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA064 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:46 AM

Bus: 8064-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 14 min

Distance: 3.32

#1 - 7:46 AM - Blue Ridge Apt Ent (NNE) / W Carnation & Sugar Maple Dr

#2 - 7:48 AM - Reserve South Apts Ent@Tim Price Way & W Carnation St (SE)

#3 - 7:51 AM - The Points at Beaufont Apts@Rental Office (N) / 6839 Carnation St

#4 - 7:53 AM - Reserve South Apt Ent@Points at Beaufont side of the street) (NW)

#5 - 7:55 AM - The Points at Beaufont Apts@Inside Apts (NW)

#6 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA077 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:12 AM

Bus: 8077G-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 48 min
Distance: 8.69

#1 -7:12 AM - Cowardin Ave S & Springhill Ave (WSW)

#2 - 7:15 AM - W 27TH ST & STONEWALL AVE (SE) / Stonewall Ave & W 27th St

#3 - 7:17 AM - W 31ST ST & SPRINGHILL AVE (NW) / SPRINGHILL AVE & W 31ST
ST

#4 - 7:19 AM - W ROANOKE ST & SHARON CT (NNE) / SHARON CT & W ROANOKE
ST

#5-7:24 AM - BASSETT AVE & WESTOVER HILLS BLVD N (E)

#6 - 7:31 AM - DUNSTON AVE & W 47TH ST (W)

#7 - 7:33 AM - REEDY AVE & W 44TH ST (WNW)

#8 - 7:36 AM - STONEWALL AVE & W 44TH ST (ESE)

#9 - 7:39 AM - SYLVAN RD & PRINCE ARTHUR RD (ESE) / Prince Arthur Rd &
Sylvan Rd

#10 - 7:42 AM - CLARENCE ST & FOREST VIEW DR (W)

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#11 - 7:43 AM - WESTOVER HILLS BLVD S & BASSETT AVE (N) / Bassett Ave &
Westover Hills Blvd S

#12 - 7:45 AM - 404 Rivertowne Apt Ent / Westover Hills Blvd S

#13 - 7:50 AM - 5000 Midlothian Tpke / Unnamed Rd & Unnamed Rd

#14 - 7:53 AM - BOROUGHBRIDGE RD & TILFORD RD (SSE)

#15 - 7:55 AM - REEDY AVE & BYSWICK LN (ENE) / Byswick Ln & Reedy Ave

#16 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA276 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:37 AM

Bus: 8276-SOUTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 23 min
Distance: 3.47

#1 - 7:37 AM - NETHERWOOD RD & STONYBROOK DR (SE)

#2 - 7:40 AM - KIMBERLY DR & LANSING AVE (SSW) / Kimberly Dr & Lansing Ave

#3 - 7:42 AM - Willow Oaks Apt Ent@Bliley Rd & Willow Creek Ln (WSW) / BLILEY
RD & WILLOW CREEK LN & WILLOW OAKS DR

#4 - 7:45 AM - WESTOWER DR S & LIMERICK DR (N) / Limerick Dr & Westower Dr S

#5-7:47 AM - WESTOWER DR & OAKHURST LN (ENE) / Oakhurst Ln & Westower
Dr

#6 - 7:50 AM - OAKHURST LN & THORNDALE LN (NNW) / Oakhurst Ln & Thorndale
Ln

#7 - 7:53 AM - SPRUANCE RD & HUNTLAND RD (S) / HUNTLAND RD & SPRUANCE
RD

#8 - 7:.54 AM - THORNDALE LN & NEWELL RD (ENE) / Newell Rd & Thorndale Ln

#9 - 7:56 AM - WESTOWER DR & WESTOWER CT (WSW) / Westower Ct &
Westower Dr

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#10 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA500 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:11 AM

Bus: FS500 End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 49 min
Distance: 14.04

#1 - 7:11 AM - GARFIELD RD & TRAYLOR DR (E)

#2 - 7:14 AM - MERRIGAN RD & MONTEITH RD (WSW) / Merrigan Rd & Monteith Rd

#3 - 7:19 AM - RAGSDALE RD & EVANSWAY LN (SSE) / EVANSWAY LN &
RAGSDALE RD

#4 - 7:20 AM - EVANSWAY LN & YUKON RD (SW)

#5-7:22 AM - FOREST HILL AVE & ATLANTIC ST (NNE) / Atlantic St & Forest Hill
Ave

#6 - 7:24 AM - STONY LAKE DR & STONY HILL LN (NE) / Stony Hill Ln & Stony
Lake Dr

#7 - 7:25 AM - STONY HILL LN & W STONY HILL CT (NW)/E STONY HILL CT &
STONY HILL LN & W STONY HILL CT

#8 - 7:32 AM - ELM RD & OAKLEAF RD (ENE)

#9 - 7:38 AM - E WEYBURN RD & TRABUE RD (N) / E Weyburn Rd & Trabue Rd

#10 - 7:46 AM - GRANITE HALL AVE & TURF LN (SW)
1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#11 - 7:48 AM - CHELLOWE RD & BRISBANE DR (N) / Brisbane Dr & Chellowe Rd

#12 - 7:50 AM - CHELLOWE RD & MARILEA RD (N) / Chellowe Rd & Marilea Rd

#13 - 7:51 AM - PRAIRIE RD & CUSTIS RD (ENE) / Custis Rd & Ottawa Rd & Prairie
Rd

#14 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA858 Brown Middle

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time: 7:16 AM

Bus: FS858-TRANSIT End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 43 min

Distance: 16.38

#1-7:16 AM - MOSBY ST & P ST (SSW) / MIk-Ps & Mosby St & P St

#2 - 7:19 AM - Henry Marsh lll Elementary School / 813 North 28th St .

#3 - 7:30 AM - Overby-Sheppard Elementary / 2300 1st Ave .

#4 - 7:40 AM - Frances McClenney HUB@ Hawthorne Ave & Ordway (W) /
Hawthorne Ave & Ordway Ave

#5 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RA975 Brown RG AM

Anchor Name:Brown RG AM Start Time: 7:32 AM

Bus: FS975 End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 27 min
Distance: 3.71

#1 - 7:32 AM - ERICH RD & MELMARK RD (NNE) / Erich Rd & Melmark Rd

#2 - 7:32 AM - ERICH RD & NUTMEG CT (SSE)

#3-7:37 AM - Erich Rd & Larrymore Rd

#4 - 7:43 AM - BONDSOR LN & ACORN LN (ENE) / Acorn Ln & Bondsor Ln

#5 - 7:46 AM - SPRUANCE RD & BRADLEY LN (NE) / BRADLEY LN & SPRUANCE
RD

#6 - 7:48 AM - BRADLEY LN & WAINWRIGHT DR (N) / Bradley Ln & Wainwright Dr

#7 - 7:49 AM - HALSEY LN & HALSEY LN (S)/ Halsey Ln & Halsey Ln

#8 - 7:50 AM - SPRUANCE RD & WORTH ST (E) / Spruance Rd & Worth St

#9 - 7:51 AM - BLANDY AVE & GLENWAY DR (NNW) / Blandy Ave & Glenway Dr

#10 - 7:52 AM - BLANDY AVE & WAINWRIGHT DR (NNE)

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#11 - 7:54 AM - WAINWRIGHT DR & GLENWAY DR (SE) / Glenway Dr & Wainwright
Dr

#12 - 7:57 AM - 1090 Alexander Apt Ent / GERMAN SCHOOL RD S @1090 Alexander
Apt Ent

#13 - 8:00 AM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP018 Brown RG PM/Southside Hubs

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM/Southside Hubs Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8018-SOUTH End Time: 3:40 PM
Total Time: 26 min
Distance: 8.05

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:21 PM - Southside Comm Cntr Hub
#3 - 3:24 PM - G.H. Reid Elementary / 1301 WHITEHEAD RD
#4 - 3:31 PM - J.L. Francis Elementary / 5146 Snead Road

#5 - 3:33 PM - Broad Rock Elementary / 4615 Ferguson Lane

#6 - 3:37 PM - Cardinal Elementary School / 1745 Catalina Drive

#7 - 3:40 PM - McGuire Hub@Bus Stop (SSW) / E BROAD ROCK RD & UNNAMED
ALY

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP027 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8027-SOUTH End Time: 3:50 PM
Total Time: 35 min
Distance: 2.59

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:30 PM - WESTOVER GARDENS BLVD & OLD JAHNKE RD (SE) / OLD
JAHNKE RD & WESTOVER GARDENS BLVD

#3 - 3:31 PM - OLD JAHNKE RD & CASTLETON RD (ENE) / CASTLETON RD & OLD
JAHNKE RD

#4 - 3:35 PM - Saint Anns Dr & Saint Johns Wood Dr

#5 - 3:39 PM - SAINT JOHNS WOOD DR & HOLBEIN PL (ENE) / Holbein Pl & Saint
Johns Wood Dr

#6 - 3:43 PM - SAINT JOHNS WOOD DR & ROSSMORE RD (ESE) / ROSSMORE RD
& SAINT JOHNS WOOD DR

#7 - 3:49 PM - Ashley Park Apt Ent (SSW) / Marlow Rd & Ashley Park

#8 - 3:50 PM - JAHNKE RD E & GRAND BROOK DR (SW)

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP035 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8035-SOUTH End Time: 4:08 PM
Total Time: 54 min
Distance: 9.31

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:36 PM - GRANTWOOD RD & GRANTWOOD ST (S) / Grantwood Rd &
Grantwood St

#3 - 3:41 PM - GRAVEL HILL RD & GRANITE HILL CIR (N) / GRANITE HILL CIR &
GRAVEL HILL RD

#4 - 3:46 PM - HATHAWAY RD & MONTAUK DR (S)

#5 - 3:50 PM - HEARTWOOD RD & GLYNDON LN (NNW) / GLYNDON LN &
HEARTWOOD RD

#6 - 3:55 PM - KENMORE RD & FOREST HILL AVE W (NNW) / FOREST HILL AVE W

& KENMORE RD

#7 - 4:00 PM - 2420 E Tremont Ct@Rental Office

#8 - 4:08 PM - FOREST HILL AVE E & HARRODS LN (SW) / Forest Hill Ave E &
Harrods Ln

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP041 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8041-SOUTH End Time: 3:49 PM
Total Time: 35 min
Distance: 4.17

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:26 PM - NW GERMAN SCHOOL RD & GLENWAY DR NW (NNE)

#3 - 3:28 PM - Deter Rd & Goodwood Rd

#4 - 3:31 PM - DETER RD & LASALLE DR (NNE)

#5 - 3:32 PM - DETER RD & REPUBLIC DR (NNE) / Deter Rd & Republic Dr

#6 - 3:33 PM - BEAUFONT HILLS DR & LAMAR DR (W)

#7 - 3:39 PM - James River Pnt Apt@GERMAN SCHOOL RD & WESTOVER
VILLAGE DR (SSE)

#8 - 3:41 PM - GERMAN SCHOOL RD & GERMAN SCHOOL CRES (SE) / GERMAN
SCHOOL CRES & GERMAN SCHOOL RD

#9 - 3:46 PM - LASALLE DR & LAVETA DR (SE) / Lasalle Dr & Laveta Dr

#10 - 3:49 PM - LABROOK DR & LASALLE DR (NNE) / Labrook Dr & Lasalle Dr

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP052 Brown RG PM/Southside Hubs

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM/Southside Hubs Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8052-SOUTH (CS) End Time: 3:59 PM
Total Time: 45 min
Distance: 15.52

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:19 PM - Westover Hills Elementary / 1211 Jahnke Rd .

#3 - 3:27 PM - McGuire Hub@Bus Stop (SSW) / E BROAD ROCK RD & UNNAMED
ALY

#4 - 3:32 PM - Hickory Hill Comm. Center / 3000 Belt Blvd

#5 - 3:42 PM - Blackwell Hub@E 16th St & Everett St (SW)/E 16TH ST & EVERETT
ST

#6 - 3:47 PM - Oak Grove Elementary / 2409 Webber Ave

#7 - 3:51 PM - Big Apple Sprmkt Hub (E) / 2916 Big Apple Supermarket &
TERMINAL AVE

#8 - 3:59 PM - Swansboro Hub@32nd St & McRand St (ENE) / E 32nd St & Mcrand
St

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP064 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8064-SOUTH End Time: 3:50 PM
Total Time: 36 min
Distance: 3.28

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:34 PM - Blue Ridge Apt Ent (WSW) / W Carnation & Sugar Maple Dr

#3 - 3:40 PM - Reserve South Apts Ent@Tim Price Way & W Carnation St (SE)

#4 - 3:42 PM - The Points at Beaufont Apts@Rental Office (N) / 6839 Carnation St

#5 - 3:47 PM - Reserve South Apt Ent@Points at Beaufont side of the street) (NW)

#6 - 3:50 PM - The Points at Beaufont Apts@Inside Apts (NW)

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP077 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM
Bus: 8077G-SOUTH End Time: 4:19 PM

Total Time: 1 hr 5 min

Distance: 9.6

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:32 PM - BYSWICK LN & REEDY AVE (N) / Byswick Ln & Reedy Ave

#3 - 3:35 PM - BOROUGHBRIDGE RD & TILFORD RD (NNW)

#4 - 3:40 PM - PRINCE ARTHUR RD & SYLVAN RD (SSW) / Prince Arthur Rd &
Sylvan Rd

#5 - 3:43 PM - CLARENCE ST & FOREST VIEW DR (E)

#6 - 3:46 PM - WESTOVER HILLS BLVD S & BASSETT AVE (N) / Bassett Ave &
Westover Hills Blvd S

#7 - 3:48 PM - 404 Rivertowne Apt Ent / Westover Hills Blvd S

#8 - 3:52 PM - 5000 Midlothian Tpke / Unnamed Rd & Unnamed Rd

#9 - 3:56 PM - BASSETT AVE & WESTOVER HILLS BLVD N (E)

#10 - 4:04 PM - W 47TH ST & DUNSTON AVE (S) / DUNSTON AVE & W 47TH ST

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#11 - 4:06 PM - REEDY AVE & W 44TH ST (WNW)

#12 - 4:08 PM - STONEWALL AVE & W 44TH ST (ESE)

#13 - 4:11 PM - W ROANOKE ST & SHARON CT (NNE) / SHARON CT & W
ROANOKE ST

#14 - 4:15 PM - W 31ST ST & SPRINGHILL AVE (SE) / SPRINGHILL AVE & W 31ST
ST

#15 - 4:16 PM - STONEWALL AVE & W 27TH ST (SW) / Stonewall Ave & W 27th St

#16 - 4:19 PM - Cowardin Ave S & Springhill Ave (WSW)

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP276 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8276-SOUTH End Time: 3:45 PM
Total Time: 30 min
Distance: 3.35

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:25 PM - WESTOWER DR & WESTOWER CT (WSW) / Westower Ct &
Westower Dr

#3 - 3:27 PM - NEWELL RD & THORNDALE LN (NNE) / Newell Rd & Thorndale Ln

#4 - 3:28 PM - HUNTLAND RD & SPRUANCE RD (W)

#5 - 3:29 PM - OAKHURST LN & THORNDALE LN (NNW) / Oakhurst Ln & Thorndale
Ln

#6 - 3:33 PM - OAKHURST LN & WESTOWER DR (SSE) / Oakhurst Ln & Westower
Dr

#7 - 3:37 PM - LIMERICK DR & WESTOWER DR S (NE) / Limerick Dr & Westower Dr
S

#8 - 3:40 PM - Willow Oaks Apt Ent@Bliley Rd & Willow Creek Ln (ENE) / BLILEY
RD & WILLOW CREEK LN & WILLOW OAKS DR

#9 - 3:43 PM - KIMBERLY DR & LANSING AVE (NE) / Kimberly Dr & Lansing Ave

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#10 - 3:45 PM - NETHERWOOD RD & STONYBROOK DR (SE)

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP500 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: FS500 End Time: 4:20 PM
Total Time: 1 hr 5 min
Distance: 17.54

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:31 PM - FOREST HILL AVE & ATLANTIC ST (S) / Atlantic St & Forest Hill Ave

#3 - 3:35 PM - STONY LAKE DR & STONY HILL LN (NE) / Stony Hill Ln & Stony Lake
Dr

#4 - 3:35 PM - STONY HILL LN & W STONY HILL CT (NW)/E STONY HILL CT &
STONY HILL LN & W STONY HILL CT

#5 - 3:41 PM - EVANSWAY LN & YUKON RD (NE)

#6 - 3:42 PM - EVANSWAY LN & RAGSDALE RD (ENE)

#7 - 3:46 PM - MERRIGAN RD & MONTEITH RD (WSW) / Merrigan Rd & Monteith Rd

#8 - 3:51 PM - GARFIELD RD & TRAYLOR DR (E)

#9 - 4:02 PM - OAKLEAF RD & ELM RD (NNW) / ELM RD & OAKLEAF RD

#10 - 4:07 PM - E WEYBURN RD & TRABUE RD (N) / E Weyburn Rd & Trabue Rd

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#11 - 4:12 PM - CUSTIS RD & OTTAWA RD (WSW) / Custis Rd & Ottawa Rd &
Prairie Rd

#12 - 4:14 PM - CHELLOWE RD & MARILEA RD (S) / Chellowe Rd & Marilea Rd

#13 - 4:17 PM - TURF LN & GRANITE HALL AVE (SE) / GRANITE HALL AVE & TURF
LN

#14 - 4:20 PM - BRISBANE DR & CHELLOWE RD (W) / Brisbane Dr & Chellowe Rd

20f 2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP858 Brown Middle
Start Time: 3:15 PM
End Time: 3:57 PM
Total Time: 43 min
Distance: 13.64

Anchor Name:Brown Middle
Bus: FS858-TRANSIT

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:34 PM - Frances McClenney HUB@ Hawthorne Ave & Ordway (W) /
Hawthorne Ave & Ordway Ave

#3 - 3:45 PM - Overby-Sheppard Elementary / 2300 1st Ave .

#4 - 3:53 PM - MOSBY ST & MLK-PS (NNE) / MIk-Ps & Mosby St & P St

#5 - 3:57 PM - Henry Marsh Ill Elementary School / 813 North 28th St .

lof1l



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 214RP975 Brown RG PM

Anchor Name:Brown RG PM Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: FS975 End Time: 3:53 PM
Total Time: 38 min
Distance: 4

#1 - 3:15 PM - Lucille Murray Brown Middle School / 6300 Jahnke Road

#2 - 3:27 PM - 1090 Alexander Apt Ent / GERMAN SCHOOL RD S @1090 Alexander
Apt Ent

#3 - 3:29 PM - GLENWAY DR & WAINWRIGHT DR (WSW) / Glenway Dr &
Wainwright Dr

#4 - 3:30 PM - WAINWRIGHT DR & BLANDY AVE (WNW) / BLANDY AVE &
WAINWRIGHT DR

#5 - 3:33 PM - BLANDY AVE & GLENWAY DR (SSE) / Blandy Ave & Glenway Dr

#6 - 3:34 PM - SPRUANCE RD & WORTH ST (W) / Spruance Rd & Worth St

#7 - 3:35 PM - HALSEY LN & HALSEY LN (N) / Halsey Ln & Halsey Ln

#8 - 3:36 PM - WAINWRIGHT DR & BRADLEY LN (W) / Bradley Ln & Wainwright Dr

#9 - 3:37 PM - BRADLEY LN & SPRUANCE RD (SE)

#10 - 3:40 PM - BONDSOR LN & ACORN LN (ENE) / Acorn Ln & Bondsor Ln

1of2



9/6/2024 2:40:30 PM

#11 - 3:46 PM - Erich Rd & Larrymore Rd

#12 - 3:48 PM - ERICH RD & NUTMEG CT (NW)

#13 - 3:53 PM - ERICH RD & MELMARK RD (NNW) / Erich Rd & Melmark Rd

20f 2



